

<b>Executive Consulting Engineers, Inc.</b>			Dated:	4/3/2014
13570 Meadowgrass Drive, Suite 200			By:	bhy
Colorado Springs, CO 80921				
(719) 531-0707				
<b>Description</b>	<b>QTY</b>	<b>unit</b>	<b>Unit Cost</b>	<b>Sub-total</b>
<b>Street - Voyager Parkway</b>				
by Rocky Mtn. Materials & Asphalt	1	LS	370,820.93	\$370,820.93
Striping	1	LS	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
<b>Street - Tracker Drive &amp; Kaycee Case Place</b>				
by Rocky Mtn. Materials & Asphalt	1	LS	32,175.40	\$32,175.40
Striping	1	LS	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
<b>Street - Extension of Spectrum Loop</b>				
Curb and Gutter (slip form)	1458	LF	12.50	\$18,225.00
Curb and Gutter (hand set)	164	LF	22.50	\$3,690.00
25' square returns	8	EA	1,550.00	\$12,400.00
Cross pan	540	SF	7.00	\$3,780.00
H/C Ramps	8	EA	700.00	\$5,600.00
Inlet aprons	336	SF	8.00	\$2,688.00
Asphalt Paving (8" full thickness)	7114	SY	33.02	\$234,904.28
Striping	1	LS	7,000.00	\$7,000.00
<b>Sanitary Sewer</b>				
Mobilization	1	EA	3500.00	\$3,500.00
60" MH 15.1'-20' depth	3	EA	4250.00	\$12,750.00
60" MH 33' depth	1	EA	8250.00	\$8,250.00
60" MH 41' depth	1	EA	9500.00	\$9,500.00
8" X 14' SDR-35 PVC PIPE	182	LF	21.00	\$3,822.00
12"x18' Ductile Iron Pipe	775	LF	45.50	\$35,262.50
Connection to existing manhole	1	LS	2000.00	\$2,000.00
CSU spec bedding	948	LF	21.00	\$19,908.00
				\$0.00
Directional boring by Global Underground	1	LS	95337.00	\$95,337.00
Removal of existing pipe/abandoned	1	LS	6000.00	\$6,000.00
<b>Storm sewer</b>				
Mobilization	1	EA	1200.00	\$1,200.00
20' D-10-R Inlet	2	EA	9359.00	\$18,718.00
24" x 20' N-12 ADS WATER TIGHT HDPE	80	LF	46.50	\$3,720.00
<b>Water</b>				
Mobilization	1	EA	900.00	\$900.00
12" X 20' DR-14 C900 PVC PIPE	162	LF	46.00	\$7,452.00
12" X 8" MJ Cross	1	EA	857.00	\$857.00
12" Gate Valve	2	EA	2816.00	\$5,632.00
8" Gate Valve	1	EA	1439.00	\$1,439.00
8" temp blow off assy (2")	1	EA	1743.00	\$1,743.00
<b>Subtotal</b>				\$942,274.11
<b>Contingency</b>				
= 10% of Subtotal				\$94,227.41
<b>Total</b>				\$1,036,501.52